2017 | Karting | ROK CUP POLAND

Il Seria
Baby ROK - Finat

Poz.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Nr

46

78

77

10

97

19

60

13

33

17

86

21

26

15

Zawodnik

Franciszek
Czapla

Franciszek
Liszka

Mikotaj Kania

Jan
Przyrowski

Antoni
Derebecki

Kacper
Turoboyski

Franciszek
Hatatnik

Mateusz
Piszczako

Iwo Beszterda

Maximilian Bik

Marcel
Kasprzycki

tukasz Koziot

Eryk
Siemieniecki

Karol
Dabrowski

Jakub
Bartkiewicz

Franciszek
Longota

Klub

Automobilklub
Leszczynski

TTSK K-TEAM
Tarnéw

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

Automobilklub
Leszczynski

Automobilklub
"Rzemieslnik"

Automobilklub
Leszczynski

Automobilklub
Leszczynski

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

Automobilklub
Leszczynski

Szwecja

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

BTM Bydgoszcz

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

Wallrav Racing
Club

Automobilklub
Polski

Automobilklub
Polski

Marka Sponsor

Bambini Racing

Elite Racing
Development

Elite Racing
Development

ST-RACING
MARANELLO
POLSKA

Bambini Racing

AMO Racing
Team

Elite Racing
Development

Bambini Racing

Jastrzebski
Racing

DSR Racing Team

Gulf Racing

DSR Racing Team

2017-05-27
Bydgoszcz

@  Lechostaw Dudka
[ Przemystaw Gawlicki
® Szymon Sudrawski

llos¢ Czas

okrazen ukonczenia
10 8:42.992
10 8:43.093
10 8:43.793
10 8:43.884
10 8:48.244
10 8:48.453
10 8:49.609
10 8:50.482
10 8:50.720
10 8:52.763
10 8:53.321
10 8:53.398
10 8:53.745
10 8:56.733
10 9:01.440
10 9:04.484

Punkty

50

40

32

26

22

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10
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Poz. Nr

17 12

18 61

19 89

20 29

Zawodnik

Dawid
Zydlewski

Eryk Drzat

Julia
Siemieniecka

Jan
Grabowski

Klub

BTM Bydgoszcz

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

Automobilklub
Wielkopolski

Automobilklub
Leszczynski

llosé
Marka Sponsor okrazen

DSR Racing Team 10

10
Gulf Racing 10
Bambini Racing 3

MO TORESULTS

Czas

ukonczenia

9:04.706

9:04.813

9:05.341

2:52.654

Punkty
9
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